Key Races Sectional Photographs

Centenary Vase (Handicap) – Hong Kong Group 3
6 February 2016, 1800M Good, 1.47.21   (13.95   22.37   23.20   24.26   23.43)
	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	First 200
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-  400
	Last  400
	Finish
	1600
	1200
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	
	Secret Weapon
	D Whyte
	C H Yip
	115 +2
	2
	14.43
	22.61
	23.24
	24.14
	22.79
	1.47.21
	8 3
	7 4-1/2
	7 4-3/4
	7 4
	1 -
	3.2F

	
	Romantic Touch
	N Callan
	A S Cruz
	120 +2
	5
	13.95
	22.37
	23.20
	24.26
	23.50
	1.47.28
	1 1-1/2
	1 1/2
	1 1-1/4
	1 1-3/4
	2 1/2       
	4.9

	
	Flame Hero
	K C Leung
	L Ho
	119
	1
	14.19
	22.49
	23.40
	24.18
	23.08
	1.47.34
	4 1-1/2
	5 2-1/4
	5 3-1/2
	4 3
	3 3/4       
	34

	
	Packing Llaregyb
	Z Purton
	A Schutz
	120
	10
	14.75
	22.81
	23.20
	23.74
	22.90
	1.47.40
	11 5
	13 7-3/4
	12 7-3/4
	8 4-1/2
	4 1-1/4     
	11

	
	Top Act
	H W Lai
	A T Millard
	114
	3
	14.39
	22.49
	23.28
	24.34
	22.96
	1.47.46
	7 2-3/4
	6 3-1/2
	6 4
	9 4-1/2
	5 1-1/2     
	22

	
	Gun Pit
	C Y Ho
	C Fownes
	133
	7
	14.63
	22.61
	23.36
	24.26
	22.69
	1.47.55
	9 4-1/4
	10 5-3/4
	11 6-3/4
	12 6-3/4
	6 2         
	99

	
	Harbour Master
	C Brown
	J Moore
	118
	11
	14.83
	22.53
	23.12
	23.86
	23.23
	1.47.57
	12 5-1/2
	11 6-1/2
	9 6
	6 3-1/2
	7 2-1/4     
	99

	
	Bubble Chic
	Y T Cheng
	D J Hall
	115 +2
	9
	14.23
	22.17
	23.44
	24.22
	23.63
	1.47.69
	5 1-3/4
	3 1/2
	3 2
	2 1-3/4
	8 3         
	99

	
	Dominant
	R Moore
	J Moore
	130
	8
	14.71
	22.53
	23.24
	24.18
	23.10
	1.47.76
	10 4-3/4
	9 5-3/4
	10 6
	11 5-1/2
	9 3-1/2     
	22

	APQEII
	Helene Happy Star
	N Rawiller
	J Moore
	131
	13
	15.07
	22.73
	23.24
	24.02
	22.90
	1.47.96
	14 7
	14 9-1/4
	14 9-1/2
	14 8
	10 4-3/4     
	14

	
	Kabayan
	K Teetan
	J Moore
	113
	14
	14.87
	22.61
	23.36
	24.14
	22.98
	1.47.96
	13 5-3/4
	12 7-1/4
	13 8-1/4
	13 7-1/2
	11 4-3/4     
	10

	APQEII
	Helene Super Star
	G Mosse
	A S Cruz
	128
	4
	14.19
	22.45
	23.28
	24.42
	23.65
	1.47.99
	2 1-1/2
	4 2
	4 2-1/2
	5 3-1/2
	12 5         
	38

	
	Khaya
	M L Yeung
	J Size
	117
	12
	14.19
	22.21
	23.32
	24.46
	23.91
	1.48.09
	3 1-1/2
	2 1/2
	2 1-1/4
	3 2-1/2
	13 5-1/2     
	71

	
	Celestial Smile
	S de Sousa
	P O'Sullivan
	115 +2
	6
	14.31
	22.85
	23.20
	24.26
	23.48
	1.48.10
	6 2-1/4
	8 5-1/4
	8 5-1/4
	10 5-1/4
	14 5-1/2     
	3.9
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